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Rider Name
Kel West
Chase Lardner
Tyrone Turner
Damien Pruden
James Oremek
Tyler Bannink
Ben Wyper
Peter Mountain
Elliot Clenton
Luke Abbott
Grant McCarthy
Lytle Johnson
Daniel Ledeboer
Tom Lilly
Cameron Hegarty
Brendan Stoja
Boston King
Jarrod Manuel
Jordan Haworth
Kale Battle
Michael Hughes
Luke Graham
Harris Baxter-Green
Tyler Martin
Jamie Fraser
Lachlan Stead
Jason Bale
Adam Bush
Steven Pocock
Liam Pickering
Kyle Elliot
Andrew Barry
Hayden McLean
Jett Pike

#
94
246
101
102
299
203
269
201
266
125
243
494
303
60
85
370
759
22
386
248
608
344
304
112
515
319
87
211
123
14
54
89
27

Round 2 - Mildwood

Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Total
Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Total Time Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Total Time Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Total Time Laps Time
00:02:55 00:15:22 00:14:53 00:15:02  00:48:12 00:02:19 00:14:08 00:14:12 00:14:51 00:45:30 00:02:22 00:06:49 00:06:43 00:07:16 00:23:10 12 01:56:52
00:02:42 00:14:33 00:15:10 00:15:23  00:47:48 00:02:38 00:14:30 00:14:36 00:15:03 00:46:47 00:02:49 00:06:42 00:06:38 00:07:14 00:23:23 12 01:57:58
00:03:32 00:15:25 00:15:41 00:15:07 00:49:45 00:03:44 00:15:45 00:15:14 00:14:55 00:49:38 00:02:59 00:07:19 00:07:02 00:06:59 00:24:19 12 02:03:42
00:03:04 00:16:56 00:15:41 00:16:05 00:51:46 00:02:50 00:15:41 00:15:47 00:15:40 00:49:58 00:02:34 00:07:20 00:07:19 00:07:19 00:24:32 12 02:06:16
00:02:51 00:16:20 00:15:24 00:15:24 00:49:59 00:02:34 00:18:21 00:15:39 00:15:50 00:52:24 00:02:40 00:07:24 00:07:40 00:07:57 00:25:41 12 02:08:04
00:03:13 00:16:14 00:16:51 00:16:06  00:52:24 00:03:00 00:17:43 00:16:54 00:16:43 00:54:20 00:03:07 00:07:38 00:08:10 00:08:12 00:27:07 12 02:13:51
00:04:36 00:18:47 00:16:45 00:16:14 00:56:22 00:03:47 00:17:14 00:15:47 00:15:44 00:52:32 00:03:02 00:07:33 00:07:43 00:07:48 00:26:06 12 02:15:00
00:04:02 00:18:22 00:16:21 00:16:11  00:54:56 00:04:17 00:17:42 00:16:31 00:16:40 00:55:10 00:03:22 00:08:00 00:08:07 00:08:31 00:28:00 12 02:18:06
00:04:13 00:18:08 00:17:09 00:16:50 00:56:20 00:04:29 00:17:02 00:16:48 00:16:36  00:54:55 00:03:26 00:09:02 00:09:15 00:21:43 11 02:12:58
00:03:42 00:18:27 00:18:46 00:17:42  00:58:37 00:03:25 00:17:39 00:17:22 00:17:17 00:55:43 00:03:19 00:08:18 00:08:21 00:19:58 11 02:14:18
00:03:58 00:20:40 00:20:27 00:45:05 00:03:20 00:19:25 00:20:28 00:43:13 00:04:00 00:09:33 00:10:02 00:23:35 9 01:51:53
00:04:46 00:20:47 00:24:54 00:50:27 00:04:26 00:22:22 00:26:48 00:00:00 5 01:17:15
00:03:08 00:19:37 00:22:45 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 00:22:45
00:02:33 00:02:33 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 00:02:33
0:02:46 0:15:51 0:16:54 0:16:28 00:51:59 0:02:46 0:16:11 0:16:19 0:17:13 00:52:29 0:02:37 0:07:34 0:07:23 0:07:33 00:25:07 12 02:09:35
0:03:24 0:17:07 0:16:48 0:16:34 00:53:53 0:03:22 0:15:37 0:15:49 0:16:00 00:50:48 0:02:56 0:07:35 0:07:21 0:07:37 00:25:29 12 02:10:10
0:03:28 0:17:46 0:17:27 0:18:19 00:57:00 0:03:41 0:17:31 0:17:57 0:17:22 00:56:31 0:03:10 0:07:42 0:07:50 0:08:04 00:26:46 12 02:20:17
0:03:46 0:17:52 0:17:11 0:16:18 00:55:07 0:02:56 0:18:11 0:16:59 0:16:41 00:54:47 0:03:46 0:08:44 0:08:12 00:20:42 11 02:10:36
0:04:04 0:19:45 0:19:06 00:42:55 0:03:09 0:16:45 0:17:25 0:17:17 00:54:36 0:02:54 0:08:54 0:09:32 00:21:20 10 01:58:51
0:04:09 0:20:34 0:20:05 00:44:48 0:04:05 0:19:05 0:18:40 00:41:50 0:03:35 0:08:46 0:08:26 00:20:47 9 01:47:25
0:03:36 0:19:01 0:19:37 0:17:53 01:00:07 0:03:28 0:18:57 0:18:59 00:41:24 0:03:04 0:09:40 00:12:44 9 01:54:15
0:04:29 0:23:22 0:21:42 00:49:33 0:04:19 0:20:10 0:19:09 00:43:38 0:03:43 0:08:56 0:09:12 00:21:51 9 01:55.02
0:04:06 0:22:36 0:21:48 00:48:30 0:03:17 0:20:37 0:19:27 00:43:21 0:04:17 0:09:24 0:10:04 00:23:45 9 01:55:36
0:04:42 0:20:57 0:23:18 00:48:57 0:04:31 0:22:12 0:19:29 00:46:12 0:03:29 0:08:56 0:09:20 00:21:45 9 01:56:54
0:04:26 0:21:52 0:22:02 00:48:20 0:04:21 0:20:31 0:22:03 00:46:55 0:04:04 0:09:34 0:09:36 00:23:14 9 01:58:29
0:04:23 0:21:51 0:22:31 00:48:45 0:03:37 0:19:18 0:25:16 00:48:11 0:03:41 0:08:53 0:09:15 00:21:49 9 01:58:45
0:04:53 0:22:44 0:20:59 00:48:36 0:04:33 0:22:39 0:21:23 00:48:35 0:04:11 0:11:31 0:10:07 00:25:49 9 02:03:00
0:04:56 0:21:11 0:19:30 00:45:37 0:04:11 0:18:20 00:22:31 0:03:25 0:08:54 0:09:04 00:21:23 8 01:29:31
0:03:00 0:16:05 0:17:44 0:16:39 00:53:28 0:02:53 0:16:27 0:23:48 00:43:08 00:00:00 7 01:36:36
0:04:38 0:20:46 0:22:38 00:48:02 0:04:13 0:20:09 0:20:27 00:44:49 00:00:00 6 01:32:51
0:04:32 0:20:21 0:20:22 00:45:15 0:04:24 0:18:41 0:25:00 00:48:05 00:00:00 6 01:33:20
0:04:48 0:21:33 0:21:10 00:47:31 0:04:08 0:19:49 00:23:57 00:00:00 5 01:11:28
0:03:54 0:20:15 0:19:57 00:44:06 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 00:44:06

0:20:45

00:44:56 0:18:06 0:17:42 0:18:17

00:57:24

00:20:52




Round 2 - Mildwood

Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3
Rider Name # Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Total Time Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 TotalTime Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Total Time Laps
Matthew Toner 0:06:35 0:20:59 00:46:26 0:18:56 0:18:53 0:17:25 00:59:08 0:03:56 0:08:17 00:21:12 10 02:06:46
Matt Stone 0:03:57 0:21:43 00:46:39 0:19:46 0:19:10 0:18:01 00:59:58 0:02:55 0:08:08 00:20:57 10 02:07:34
Samuel Sciesinski 0:04:26 0:20:55 00:45:49 0:18:56 0:18:54 00:43:20 0:03:09 0:08:36 00:22:34 01:51:43
James Filear 0:05:34 0:21:37 00:47:06 0:20:10 0:19:15 00:43:15 0:04:41 0:09:21 00:23:48 01:54:09
Alan Herbert 0:05:08 0:22:07 00:46:58 0:20:28 0:21:02 00:45:53 0:03:40 0:09:23 00:23:39 01:56:30
Corey Chisholm 0:06:48 0:21:29 00:50:39 0:20:45 0:20:26 00:45:08 0:03:48 0:08:38 00:23:12 01:58:59
Luke Jeffery 0:04:41 0:24:08 00:50:26 0:19:35 0:19:16 00:42:33 0:05:17 0:10:09 00:26:04 01:59:03
Kieran Rooney 0:05:28 0:21:31 00:52:35 0:19:56 0:18:22 00:44:16 0:04:03 0:09:47 00:23:31 02:00:22
Oliver Wylie 0:08:04 0:21:06 00:53:04 0:21:05 0:18:45 00:44:23 0:04:14 0:09:52 00:23:26 02:00:53
Nic Vivier 0:05:19 0:23:36 00:53:55 0:20:21 0:21:14 00:45:19 0:03:30 0:09:24 00:22:26 02:01:40
Hudson Ayres 0:05:43 0:21:45 00:47:12 0:24:17 0:20:34 00:49:07 0:05:08 0:11:43 00:27:49 02:04:08
Hampus Wallengren 0:05:11 0:23:34 00:52:55 0:22:51 0:23:07 00:50:17 0:05:30 0:12:10 00:28:59 02:12:11
Liam Martin 0:05:14 0:23:09 00:51:30 0:20:10 00:24:10 0:04:59 0:10:04 00:24:51 01:40:31
Luke Pont 0:08:00 0:27:36 00:35:36 0:22:32 0:22:50 00:50:24 0:04:07 0:11:06 00:26:08 01:52:08
Tim Hogan 0:10:43 0:27:37 00:38:20 0:23:30 0:20:57 00:50:33 0:05:24 0:11:14 00:27:02 01:55:55
Joe Hall 0:06:37 0:31:20 00:37:57 0:23:38 0:25:31 00:53:35 0:03:47 0:12:25 00:16:12 01:47:44
Jason Lawrence 0:10:53 0:33:49 00:44:42 0:24:17 0:26:37 00:57:21 0:06:39 0:13:12 00:19:51 02:01:54
Lloyd Plane 0:08:54 0:35:36 00:44:30 0:27:19 0:25:59 00:59:28 0:08:07 0:15:16 00:23:23 02:07:21
Christopher Bogdan 0:04:02 0:23:21 00:48:47 0:20:07 0:21:19 00:45:37 00:00:00 01:34:24
Josh Sala Tenna 0:07:44 0:22:51 00:51:03 0:20:36 0:19:44 00:44:50 (0]0X0[0X0]0) 01:35:53
Gerhardus (Gee) Pienaar 0:08:48 0:30:37 00:39:25 0:28:59 00:35:31 0:05:54 0:15:33 00:21:27 01:36:23
Bryce MacDonald 0:09:51 0:33:50 00:43:41 0:31:12 00:36:46 0:05:20 0:14:15 00:19:35 01:40:02
Leigh Meredith 0:13:42 0:38:59 00:52:41 0:27:07 00:34:17 0:05:12 0:15:20 00:20:32 01:47:30
Joel Potgieter 0:08:12 0:22:38 00:57:22 0:24:34 00:33:25 (0]050]00]0) 01:30:47
Tiago Valentim 0:08:22 0:27:02 00:35:24 0:24:42 0:25:52 00:56:20 00:00:00 01:31:44
Brock Johnson 0:07:22 0:23:16 00:55:18 00:05:55 (0]05(0/050/0) 01:01:13
Ryan Langeard 0:08:17 0:30:23 00:38:40 0:25:02 00:30:53 00:00:00 01:09:33
Scott Nash 0:07:56 0:31:21 (0]0}%3% 4 0:31:31 00:38:44 (0]0}0/0010) 01:18:01
Jack Storen 0:05:22 0:19:35 00:50:12 (010X0/03{0]0) (0]05(0/050[0) 00:50:12
Max Newell 0:06:58 0:26:00 00:58:16 (0]0X00X0]0] 00:00:00 00:58:16
Seth Raw 0:05:17 0:22:47 00:28:04 (0[0X00X0]0] (0]0X0[0X0]0) 00:28:04
Valentin Kay 0:07:51 0:27:38 00:35:29 (0]00[0X0/0) (0]00]0X0[0) 00:35:29
James Draper 0:10:17 0:31:52 00:42:09 (0]00[0X0/0) (0]00]0)0[0) 00:42:09
Craig Evans 0:08:58 0:34:54 00:43:52 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:43:52
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Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
1
2

Rider Name
Jack Gaymer

Marnus Jansen van Vuuren
Stuart Meredith

Nathan Krohn

Cody Woodhams

Tony Carruthers

Kurt Bajaky

Murray Mackellar

Andrew Lardner

Josh Petrig

Wayne Hegarty

Luke Pike

Mark North

Timothy McLean

Sienna Petrig

Diana Pont

Tahlia O'Hare

Maddox McCullum

Logan Read

#

Lap1
0:08:25
0:13:12
0:11:46
0:12:35
0:09:55
0:13:08
0:04:06
0:03:51
0:05:26
0:04:51
0:05:02
0:06:54
0:06:11
0:06:20
0:08:43
0:11:26
0:04:10
0:02:57
0:10:04

Lap 2

0:19:22
0:22:28
0:23:13
0:22:12
0:21:26
0:25:04
0:33:30
0:27:07
0:33:21
0:35:17
0:19:46
0:16:36
0:34:16

Moto 1
Lap 3

0:18:48
0:16:39 0:17:18

Lap4 Total Time

00:53:12
00:53:51
00:54:49
00:56:57
00:09:55
00:13:08
0:44:02
0:46:22
0:51:24
0:46:47
0:50:45
0:55:29
0:39:41
0:33:27
0:42:04
0:46:43
0:42:44
0:53:30
0:44:20

Round 2 - Mildwood

Lap 1

Lap 2

0:18:04
0:18:52
0:18:55
0:21:16
0:22:41
0:21:06
0:24:20

0:24:32
0:36:27

0:15:25
0:23:20

Moto 2
Lap 3

0:18:14 0:19:00
0:20:20
0:18:46
0:19:26
0:22:18
0:20:29
0:25:42

0:24:33

0:15:20
0:24:18

Lap4 Total Time

(0]0X0[0X0]0]
00:00:00
(0]050/0X0]0]
00:00:00
(0]0X0[0X0]0]
(0]050[0X0]0]
00:58:41
00:44:06
00:41:14
00:46:43
00:49:39
00:45:42
00:55:12
00:00:00
00:55:08
00:43:05
00:00:00
00:49:59
00:53:15

Lap1

0:02:57
0:03:51
0:05:15
0:04:39
0:03:24
0:04:21
0:05:39

0:06:26
0:07:02

0:03:04
0:06:03

Lap 2

Moto 3
Lap 3

Lap4 Total Time Laps

(0]0X0[0X0]0]
(0]0X0[0X0]0]
(0]0X0[0X0]0)
(0]0X0[0X0]0]
(0]0X0[0X0]0]
(0]0X0[0X0]0)
00:21:43
00:23:58
00:24:18
00:25:00
00:24:15
00:24:47
00:18:32
00:00:00
00:22:42
00:25:14
00:00:00
00:19:57
00:20:07
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Total
Time
00:53:12
00:53:51
00:54:49
00:56:57
00:09:55
00:13:08
01:45:26
01:54:26
01:56:56
01:58:30
02:04:39
02:05:58
01:53:25
00:33:27
01:59:54
01:55:02
00:42:44
02:03:26
01:57:42




