

Round 2 - Mildwood

Rank	Rider Name	#	Moto 1					Moto 2					Moto 3					Total	
			Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Laps	Time
1	Kel West	94	00:02:55	00:15:22	00:14:53	00:15:02	00:48:12	00:02:19	00:14:08	00:14:12	00:14:51	00:45:30	00:02:22	00:06:49	00:06:43	00:07:16	00:23:10	12	01:56:52
2	Chase Lardner	246	00:02:42	00:14:33	00:15:10	00:15:23	00:47:48	00:02:38	00:14:30	00:14:36	00:15:03	00:46:47	00:02:49	00:06:42	00:06:38	00:07:14	00:23:23	12	01:57:58
3	Tyrone Turner	101	00:03:32	00:15:25	00:15:41	00:15:07	00:49:45	00:03:44	00:15:45	00:15:14	00:14:55	00:49:38	00:02:59	00:07:19	00:07:02	00:06:59	00:24:19	12	02:03:42
4	Damien Pruden	102	00:03:04	00:16:56	00:15:41	00:16:05	00:51:46	00:02:50	00:15:41	00:15:47	00:15:40	00:49:58	00:02:34	00:07:20	00:07:19	00:07:19	00:24:32	12	02:06:16
5	James Oremek	299	00:02:51	00:16:20	00:15:24	00:15:24	00:49:59	00:02:34	00:18:21	00:15:39	00:15:50	00:52:24	00:02:40	00:07:24	00:07:40	00:07:57	00:25:41	12	02:08:04
6	Tyler Bannink	203	00:03:13	00:16:14	00:16:51	00:16:06	00:52:24	00:03:00	00:17:43	00:16:54	00:16:43	00:54:20	00:03:07	00:07:38	00:08:10	00:08:12	00:27:07	12	02:13:51
7	Ben Wyper	269	00:04:36	00:18:47	00:16:45	00:16:14	00:56:22	00:03:47	00:17:14	00:15:47	00:15:44	00:52:32	00:03:02	00:07:33	00:07:43	00:07:48	00:26:06	12	02:15:00
8	Peter Mountain	201	00:04:02	00:18:22	00:16:21	00:16:11	00:54:56	00:04:17	00:17:42	00:16:31	00:16:40	00:55:10	00:03:22	00:08:00	00:08:07	00:08:31	00:28:00	12	02:18:06
9	Elliot Clenton	266	00:04:13	00:18:08	00:17:09	00:16:50	00:56:20	00:04:29	00:17:02	00:16:48	00:16:36	00:54:55	00:03:26	00:09:02	00:09:15		00:21:43	11	02:12:58
10	Luke Abbott	125	00:03:42	00:18:27	00:18:46	00:17:42	00:58:37	00:03:25	00:17:39	00:17:22	00:17:17	00:55:43	00:03:19	00:08:18	00:08:21		00:19:58	11	02:14:18
11	Grant McCarthy	243	00:03:58	00:20:40	00:20:27		00:45:05	00:03:20	00:19:25	00:20:28		00:43:13	00:04:00	00:09:33	00:10:02		00:23:35	9	01:51:53
12	Lytle Johnson	494	00:04:46	00:20:47	00:24:54		00:50:27	00:04:26	00:22:22			00:26:48					00:00:00	5	01:17:15
13	Daniel Ledebøer	303	00:03:08	00:19:37			00:22:45					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:22:45
DNF	Tom Lilly	60	00:02:33				00:02:33					00:00:00					00:00:00	1	00:02:33
1	Cameron Hegarty	85	0:02:46	0:15:51	0:16:54	0:16:28	00:51:59	0:02:46	0:16:11	0:16:19	0:17:13	00:52:29	0:02:37	0:07:34	0:07:23	0:07:33	00:25:07	12	02:09:35
2	Brendan Stoja	370	0:03:24	0:17:07	0:16:48	0:16:34	00:53:53	0:03:22	0:15:37	0:15:49	0:16:00	00:50:48	0:02:56	0:07:35	0:07:21	0:07:37	00:25:29	12	02:10:10
3	Boston King	759	0:03:28	0:17:46	0:17:27	0:18:19	00:57:00	0:03:41	0:17:31	0:17:57	0:17:22	00:56:31	0:03:10	0:07:42	0:07:50	0:08:04	00:26:46	12	02:20:17
4	Jarrold Manuel	22	0:03:46	0:17:52	0:17:11	0:16:18	00:55:07	0:02:56	0:18:11	0:16:59	0:16:41	00:54:47	0:03:46	0:08:44	0:08:12		00:20:42	11	02:10:36
5	Jordan Haworth	386	0:04:04	0:19:45	0:19:06		00:42:55	0:03:09	0:16:45	0:17:25	0:17:17	00:54:36	0:02:54	0:08:54	0:09:32		00:21:20	10	01:58:51
6	Kale Battle	248	0:04:09	0:20:34	0:20:05		00:44:48	0:04:05	0:19:05	0:18:40		00:41:50	0:03:35	0:08:46	0:08:26		00:20:47	9	01:47:25
7	Michael Hughes	608	0:03:36	0:19:01	0:19:37	0:17:53	01:00:07	0:03:28	0:18:57	0:18:59		00:41:24	0:03:04	0:09:40			00:12:44	9	01:54:15
8	Luke Graham	344	0:04:29	0:23:22	0:21:42		00:49:33	0:04:19	0:20:10	0:19:09		00:43:38	0:03:43	0:08:56	0:09:12		00:21:51	9	01:55:02
9	Harris Baxter-Green	304	0:04:06	0:22:36	0:21:48		00:48:30	0:03:17	0:20:37	0:19:27		00:43:21	0:04:17	0:09:24	0:10:04		00:23:45	9	01:55:36
10	Tyler Martin	112	0:04:42	0:20:57	0:23:18		00:48:57	0:04:31	0:22:12	0:19:29		00:46:12	0:03:29	0:08:56	0:09:20		00:21:45	9	01:56:54
11	Jamie Fraser	515	0:04:26	0:21:52	0:22:02		00:48:20	0:04:21	0:20:31	0:22:03		00:46:55	0:04:04	0:09:34	0:09:36		00:23:14	9	01:58:29
12	Lachlan Stead	319	0:04:23	0:21:51	0:22:31		00:48:45	0:03:37	0:19:18	0:25:16		00:48:11	0:03:41	0:08:53	0:09:15		00:21:49	9	01:58:45
13	Jason Bale	87	0:04:53	0:22:44	0:20:59		00:48:36	0:04:33	0:22:39	0:21:23		00:48:35	0:04:11	0:11:31	0:10:07		00:25:49	9	02:03:00
14	Adam Bush	211	0:04:56	0:21:11	0:19:30		00:45:37	0:04:11	0:18:20			00:22:31	0:03:25	0:08:54	0:09:04		00:21:23	8	01:29:31
15	Steven Pocock	123	0:03:00	0:16:05	0:17:44	0:16:39	00:53:28	0:02:53	0:16:27	0:23:48		00:43:08					00:00:00	7	01:36:36
16	Liam Pickering	14	0:04:38	0:20:46	0:22:38		00:48:02	0:04:13	0:20:09	0:20:27		00:44:49					00:00:00	6	01:32:51
17	Kyle Elliot	54	0:04:32	0:20:21	0:20:22		00:45:15	0:04:24	0:18:41	0:25:00		00:48:05					00:00:00	6	01:33:20
18	Andrew Barry	89	0:04:48	0:21:33	0:21:10		00:47:31	0:04:08	0:19:49			00:23:57					00:00:00	5	01:11:28
19	Hayden McLean	27	0:03:54	0:20:15	0:19:57		00:44:06					00:00:00					00:00:00	3	00:44:06
1	Jett Pike	44	0:04:15	0:20:45	0:19:56		00:44:56	0:03:19	0:18:06	0:17:42	0:18:17	00:57:24	0:03:21	0:08:17	0:09:14		00:20:52	10	02:03:12

Round 2 - Mildwood

Rank	Rider Name	#	Moto 1					Moto 2					Moto 3					Total	
			Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Laps	Time
2	Matthew Toner	73	0:06:35	0:20:59	0:18:52		00:46:26	0:03:54	0:18:56	0:18:53	0:17:25	00:59:08	0:03:56	0:08:17	0:08:59		00:21:12	10	02:06:46
3	Matt Stone	17	0:03:57	0:21:43	0:20:59		00:46:39	0:03:01	0:19:46	0:19:10	0:18:01	00:59:58	0:02:55	0:08:08	0:09:54		00:20:57	10	02:07:34
4	Samuel Sciesinski	119	0:04:26	0:20:55	0:20:28		00:45:49	0:05:30	0:18:56	0:18:54		00:43:20	0:03:09	0:08:36	0:10:49		00:22:34	9	01:51:43
5	James Filear	71	0:05:34	0:21:37	0:19:55		00:47:06	0:03:50	0:20:10	0:19:15		00:43:15	0:04:41	0:09:21	0:09:46		00:23:48	9	01:54:09
6	Alan Herbert	351	0:05:08	0:22:07	0:19:43		00:46:58	0:04:23	0:20:28	0:21:02		00:45:53	0:03:40	0:09:23	0:10:36		00:23:39	9	01:56:30
7	Corey Chisholm	131	0:06:48	0:21:29	0:22:22		00:50:39	0:03:57	0:20:45	0:20:26		00:45:08	0:03:48	0:08:38	0:10:46		00:23:12	9	01:58:59
8	Luke Jeffery	37	0:04:41	0:24:08	0:21:37		00:50:26	0:03:42	0:19:35	0:19:16		00:42:33	0:05:17	0:10:09	0:10:38		00:26:04	9	01:59:03
9	Kieran Rooney	296	0:05:28	0:21:31	0:25:36		00:52:35	0:05:58	0:19:56	0:18:22		00:44:16	0:04:03	0:09:47	0:09:41		00:23:31	9	02:00:22
10	Oliver Wylie	707	0:08:04	0:21:06	0:23:54		00:53:04	0:04:33	0:21:05	0:18:45		00:44:23	0:04:14	0:09:52	0:09:20		00:23:26	9	02:00:53
11	Nic Vivier	306	0:05:19	0:23:36	0:25:00		00:53:55	0:03:44	0:20:21	0:21:14		00:45:19	0:03:30	0:09:24	0:09:32		00:22:26	9	02:01:40
12	Hudson Ayres	117	0:05:43	0:21:45	0:19:44		00:47:12	0:04:16	0:24:17	0:20:34		00:49:07	0:05:08	0:11:43	0:10:58		00:27:49	9	02:04:08
13	Hampus Wallengren	331	0:05:11	0:23:34	0:24:10		00:52:55	0:04:19	0:22:51	0:23:07		00:50:17	0:05:30	0:12:10	0:11:19		00:28:59	9	02:12:11
14	Liam Martin	913	0:05:14	0:23:09	0:23:07		00:51:30	0:04:00	0:20:10			00:24:10	0:04:59	0:10:04	0:09:48		00:24:51	8	01:40:31
15	Luke Pont	911	0:08:00	0:27:36			00:35:36	0:05:02	0:22:32	0:22:50		00:50:24	0:04:07	0:11:06	0:10:55		00:26:08	8	01:52:08
16	Tim Hogan	846	0:10:43	0:27:37			00:38:20	0:06:06	0:23:30	0:20:57		00:50:33	0:05:24	0:11:14	0:10:24		00:27:02	8	01:55:55
17	Joe Hall	69	0:06:37	0:31:20			00:37:57	0:04:26	0:23:38	0:25:31		00:53:35	0:03:47	0:12:25			00:16:12	7	01:47:44
18	Jason Lawrence	272	0:10:53	0:33:49			00:44:42	0:06:27	0:24:17	0:26:37		00:57:21	0:06:39	0:13:12			00:19:51	7	02:01:54
19	Lloyd Plane	100	0:08:54	0:35:36			00:44:30	0:06:10	0:27:19	0:25:59		00:59:28	0:08:07	0:15:16			00:23:23	7	02:07:21
20	Christopher Bogdan	23	0:04:02	0:23:21	0:21:24		00:48:47	0:04:11	0:20:07	0:21:19		00:45:37					00:00:00	6	01:34:24
21	Josh Sala Tenna	92	0:07:44	0:22:51	0:20:28		00:51:03	0:04:30	0:20:36	0:19:44		00:44:50					00:00:00	6	01:35:53
22	Gerhardus (Gee) Pienaar	822	0:08:48	0:30:37			00:39:25	0:06:32	0:28:59			00:35:31	0:05:54	0:15:33			00:21:27	6	01:36:23
23	Bryce MacDonald	482	0:09:51	0:33:50			00:43:41	0:05:34	0:31:12			00:36:46	0:05:20	0:14:15			00:19:35	6	01:40:02
24	Leigh Meredith	397	0:13:42	0:38:59			00:52:41	0:07:10	0:27:07			00:34:17	0:05:12	0:15:20			00:20:32	6	01:47:30
25	Joel Potgieter	300	0:08:12	0:22:38	0:26:32		00:57:22	0:08:51	0:24:34			00:33:25					00:00:00	5	01:30:47
26	Tiago Valentim	702	0:08:22	0:27:02			00:35:24	0:05:46	0:24:42	0:25:52		00:56:20					00:00:00	5	01:31:44
27	Brock Johnson	444	0:07:22	0:23:16	0:24:40		00:55:18	0:05:55				00:05:55					00:00:00	4	01:01:13
28	Ryan Langeard	57	0:08:17	0:30:23			00:38:40	0:05:51	0:25:02			00:30:53					00:00:00	4	01:09:33
29	Scott Nash	84	0:07:56	0:31:21			00:39:17	0:07:13	0:31:31			00:38:44					00:00:00	4	01:18:01
30	Jack Storen	115	0:05:22	0:19:35	0:25:15		00:50:12					00:00:00					00:00:00	3	00:50:12
31	Max Newell	302	0:06:58	0:26:00	0:25:18		00:58:16					00:00:00					00:00:00	3	00:58:16
32	Seth Raw	144	0:05:17	0:22:47			00:28:04					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:28:04
33	Valentin Kay	223	0:07:51	0:27:38			00:35:29					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:35:29
34	James Draper	143	0:10:17	0:31:52			00:42:09					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:42:09
35	Craig Evans	782	0:08:58	0:34:54			00:43:52					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:43:52

Round 2 - Mildwood

Rank	Rider Name	#	Moto 1					Moto 2					Moto 3					Total	
			Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Total Time	Laps	Time
36	Jack Gaymer	717	0:08:25	0:44:47			00:53:12					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:53:12
37	Marnus Jansen van Vuuren	999	0:13:12	0:40:39			00:53:51					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:53:51
38	Stuart Meredith	398	0:11:46	0:43:03			00:54:49					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:54:49
39	Nathan Krohn	200	0:12:35	0:44:22			00:56:57					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:56:57
DNF	Cody Woodhams	113	0:09:55				00:09:55					00:00:00					00:00:00	1	00:09:55
DNF	Tony Carruthers	656	0:13:08				00:13:08					00:00:00					00:00:00	1	00:13:08
1	Kurt Bajaky	10	0:04:06	0:19:22	0:20:34		0:44:02	0:03:23	0:18:04	0:18:14	0:19:00	00:58:41	0:02:57	0:08:18	0:10:28		00:21:43	10	01:45:26
2	Murray Mackellar	11	0:03:51	0:22:28	0:20:03		0:46:22	0:04:54	0:18:52	0:20:20		00:44:06	0:03:51	0:09:39	0:10:28		00:23:58	9	01:54:26
3	Andrew Lardner	210	0:05:26	0:23:13	0:22:45		0:51:24	0:03:33	0:18:55	0:18:46		00:41:14	0:05:15	0:09:18	0:09:45		00:24:18	9	01:56:56
4	Josh Petrig	182	0:04:51	0:22:12	0:19:44		0:46:47	0:06:01	0:21:16	0:19:26		00:46:43	0:04:39	0:10:03	0:10:18		00:25:00	9	01:58:30
5	Wayne Hegarty	18	0:05:02	0:21:26	0:24:17		0:50:45	0:04:40	0:22:41	0:22:18		00:49:39	0:03:24	0:09:59	0:10:52		00:24:15	9	02:04:39
6	Luke Pike	26	0:06:54	0:25:04	0:23:31		0:55:29	0:04:07	0:21:06	0:20:29		00:45:42	0:04:21	0:09:48	0:10:38		00:24:47	9	02:05:58
7	Mark North	21	0:06:11	0:33:30			0:39:41	0:05:10	0:24:20	0:25:42		00:55:12	0:05:39	0:12:53			00:18:32	7	01:53:25
8	Timothy McLean	65	0:06:20	0:27:07			0:33:27					00:00:00					00:00:00	2	00:33:27
1	Sienna Petrig	222	0:08:43	0:33:21			0:42:04	0:06:03	0:24:32	0:24:33		00:55:08	0:06:26	0:16:16			00:22:42	7	01:59:54
2	Diana Pont	163	0:11:26	0:35:17			0:46:43	0:06:38	0:36:27			00:43:05	0:07:02	0:18:12			00:25:14	6	01:55:02
3	Tahlia O'Hare	625	0:04:10	0:19:46	0:18:48		0:42:44					00:00:00					00:00:00	3	00:42:44
1	Maddox McCullum	16	0:02:57	0:16:36	0:16:39	0:17:18	0:53:30	0:03:11	0:15:25	0:15:20	0:16:03	00:49:59	0:03:04	0:07:43	0:09:10		00:19:57	11	02:03:26
2	Logan Read	611	0:10:04	0:34:16			0:44:20	0:05:37	0:23:20	0:24:18		00:53:15	0:06:03	0:14:04			00:20:07	7	01:57:42